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Saison 2019-20 / Frauen / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )
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33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Spieler
Walter, Sonja
Bablitschky, Jenny
Graupe, Silke
Hoffmann, Susanne
Steiner, Tanja

Geck, Julia

End, Luisa Marie
Witzgall, Julia
Schneider, Kerstin
Schmidt, Sandra
Helldorfer, Anne-Kathrin
Feulner, Christine
Ubelein, Katrin

Seiferth, Manuela
Habner, Silkke

Rehm, Sandra

Weber, Meike
Lange, Christel
Berumen-Garcia, Meike
Vondran, Marina
Ziegler, Katrin
Lalusin, Caroline
Hoffmann, Kristin
Wohner, Sabine
Kraus, Sophia
Meuf3geyer, Nina
Schlipf, Sandra
Seiferth, Pia
Lehner, Sabine

Eichelsdorfer, Claudia
Friedrich, Carina

Bayer, Petra

Geck, Franziska

Weil3, Anna
Handel, Elisabeth
Meyer, Sabrina
Bohm, Stefanie
Kanwischer, Birgit
Dittrich, Vanessa
Schmitt, Claudia
Zweier, Anna
Essel, Maria
Eckardt, Andrea
Jansen, Kristina
Friedel, Anika
Vogel, Diana
Lohner, Hannelore
Scholz, Elke
Dressel, Silke
Koch, Steffi

Klub
TSG 2005 Bamberg
SSV Warmensteinach
SKC Seuliling
DSKC Neustadt
TTC/FW Gestungshausen

SpG MTV Bbg/SKK
Baunach

|.d.Gasse Bad Rodach
Lohengrin Kulmbach
TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal
DSKC Neustadt
Gallier-Condor Kulmbach
Gallier-Condor Kulmbach
ASV Sassanfahrt

SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
SKC Adler Eichenhill

SpG BW
Kulmbach-Fdélschnitz

TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal
TTC/FW Gestungshausen
TSV Lahm

TSV Lahm

1. SKK Bischberg

SKC Steig Bindlach
DSKC Neustadt

SG 1306 Bamberg
SKC Adler Eichenhill
Lohengrin Kulmbach
Eremitenhof Bayreuth
SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
SSV Warmensteinach

SpG MTV Bbg/SKK
Baunach

SKC Seuliling

SpG BW
Kulmbach-Fdélschnitz

SpG MTV Bbg/SKK
Baunach

TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal
Eremitenhof Bayreuth
ASV Pegnitz

TSV Lahm

SV Memmelsdorf

SV Memmelsdorf

ASV Pegnitz

SpVgg Trunstadt

SG 1306 Bamberg
TTC/FW Gestungshausen
SKC Steig Bindlach
SKC Steig Bindlach
TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal
SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
SKC Trostau-Wunsiedel
TSV Bertelsdorf

DSKC Neustadt

AK
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

Sen Aw
Sen Aw

u23 w

u23w

Frauen

Frauen

u23w

Frauen

Frauen

Frauen
Sen Aw
u23w

Frauen

Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
uz23w
ulsw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

Sen Aw
Frauen

Sen Aw

Frauen

Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
SenBw
Sen Aw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
SenBw
Frauen
Frauen
Sen Aw

Sp Ausw-@

7
4
5
6
6
8
7
7
8
7
7
6
7
8
7
7
8
8
7
8
7
5
4
5
7
8
6
6
7
8
6
8
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550,14
516,00
534,80
529,67
526,67

530,00

520,00
534,86
511,63
517,14
527,00
510,17
523,71
506,38
492,57

534,29

515,88
508,38
521,29
540,88
519,71
510,60
518,50
505,80
500,71
521,13
517,50
503,67
479,14

507,50
497,33
522,75

511,88

510,00
501,75
507,40
516,00
516,50
503,00
497,50
518,25
507,75
496,71
503,67
495,00
491,25
492,20
503,14
497,00
491,71

MP Sp Heim-@

7,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
6,0

6,0

5,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
2,0

6,0

5,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
7,0
6,0
3,0
2,0
3,0

3,0
2,0
6,0

50

4,0
4,0
3,0
7,5
5,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
6,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
7,0
1,0
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569,00
558,00
537,67
540,75
541,43

526,86

528,00
512,29
533,14
523,88
514,38
527,13
513,80
534,43
546,14

502,86

521,13
531,17
515,13
494,50
515,17
521,38
515,60
528,25
529,83
506,75
510,33
522,57
553,50

519,00
523,50
496,14

508,57

510,63
517,29
509,86
498,25
499,38
511,00
516,50
493,57
505,50
519,20
507,67
514,75
521,71
521,00
505,71
511,50
515,43

MP
50
50
3,0
6,0
4,0

7,0

8,0
50
50
50
50
8,0
3,0
4,0
7,0

5,0

6,0
4,0
8,0
6,0
3,0
6,0
3,0
20
4,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
4,0

6,0
6,0
4,0

3,0

7,0
7,0
50
4,0
50
50
50
4,0
50
3,0
20
1,0
4,0
3,0
6,0
50
6,0

Sp
14
10
11
14
13

15

15
14
15
15
15
14
12
15
14

14

16
14
15
16
13
13
9
9
13
16
12
13
13

15
12
15

15

16
15
12
18
16
13
12
15
16
12
12
15
15
9
14
16
14

Ges-d MP Best

559,57 12,0
541,20 8,0
536,36 8,0
536,00 10,0
534,62 10,0

528,53 13,0

524,27 13,0
523,57 11,0
521,67 10,0
520,73 9,0
520,27 10,0
519,86 12,0
519,58 7,0
519,47 10,0
519,36 9,0

518,57 11,0

518,50 11,0
518,14 8,0
518,00 12,0
517,69 12,0
517,62 7,0
517,23 9,0
516,89 6,0
515,78 6,0
514,15 11,0
513,94 12,0
513,92 6,0
513,85 5,0
513,46 7,0

512,87 9,0

510,42 8,0

510,33 10,0

510,33 8,0

510,31 11,0
509,00 11,0
508,83 8,0
508,11 11,5
507,94 10,0
507,31 8,0
507,00 8,0
506,73 9,0
506,63 11,0
506,08 5,0
505,67 6,0
505,53 3,0
505,47 6,0
505,00 6,0
504,43 9,0
504,25 12,0
503,57 7,0

611
596
583
567
557

553

566
567
558
554
582
583
565
577
576

562

557
559
558
587
553
549
542
570
551
562
533
552
574

558
534
545

554

547
568
532
532
563
556
573
547
539
554
572
556
539
536
563
547
545



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Matthes, Katrin
Langbein, Barbara
Pfeiffer, Barbel
Amtmann, Barbara
Scholz, Tanja
Weil3, Kerstin
Petzold, Daniela
Reindl, Gerlinde
Lenk, Petra
Kestel, Elke
Martin, Christine
Schuchardt, Kerstin

Kraus, Stefanie

Harrer, Silke
Dotsch, Doris
Biemuller, Magdalena
Schitz, Stephanie
Weil3, Bianka
Kochmann, Sabine
Walz, Christina
Stephan, Julia
Mdller, Heike
Richter, Leonie
Bar, Hanna

Krause, Melanie

Haberstumpf, Gertrud
Konig, Melanie
Kuth, Eva

Konig, Petra

Hahn, Tatjana
Gollner, Monika
Gubitz, Sylvia

Birner, Jasmin
Neudecker, Christiane
Denk, Andrea

Lotter, Martina

Weil3, Christa

Ebert, Nadja

Konig, Ramona
Thomas, Anja

Betz, Angela
Reheuser, Tanja
Batz, Jessica

Birner, Claudia
Goldhahn, Sandra
Gleichmann, Lisa Marie
Dithorn, Michaela
Sandler, Katja

Geck, Kerstin

Bottger, Alexandra
Hubner, Christina

Bohm, Celina

Dittrich, Petra

Pachl, Doris

Seiferth, Yasmin
Helldorfer-Raab, Kristina
Gohl, Pia

TSV Bertelsdorf

TTC/FW Gestungshausen
Lohengrin Kulmbach

SG 1306 Bamberg

SKC Trostau-Wunsiedel
TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal

SKC Steig Bindlach
SpVgg Trunstadt

SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
TTC/FW Gestungshausen
SKK Kéttmannsdorf

SKK 1926 Helmbrechts

SpG MTV Bbg/SKK
Baunach

SKC Seuliling
I.d.Gasse Bad Rodach
Lohengrin Kulmbach
SKK Kéttmannsdorf
TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal
TSV Lahm

TSG 2005 Bamberg
TTC/FW Gestungshausen
Eremitenhof Bayreuth
ESV Neuenmarkt
ASV Sassanfahrt

SpG MTV Bbg/SKK
Baunach

SpG BW
Kulmbach-Fdélschnitz

SKK Kéttmannsdorf

SpG BW
Kulmbach-Fdélschnitz

SKK Kéttmannsdorf
ESV Neuenmarkt

SKC Trostau-Wunsiedel
SSV Warmensteinach
SKC Steig Bindlach
SKC Seuliling

1. SKK Bischberg
Gallier-Condor Kulmbach
SKC Trostau-Wunsiedel
SKC Seuliling

SKK Kéttmannsdorf
TSV Lahm

SpVgg Trunstadt

1. SKK Bischberg

TSV Lahm

SKC Steig Bindlach
ASV Sassanfahrt
I.d.Gasse Bad Rodach
SV Memmelsdorf

ESV Neuenmarkt

SpG MTV Bbg/SKK
Baunach

SSV Warmensteinach
ESV Neuenmarkt

TSV Lahm

TSG 2005 Bamberg
ASV Pegnitz

SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
Gallier-Condor Kulmbach
SKC Adler Eichenhill

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
SenBw
SenBw
Sen Aw
Sen Aw
Sen Aw

Frauen

Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
SenBw
uig w
uig w

Frauen

Sen Aw
Frauen
u23 w

Sen Aw
Frauen
Frauen

Sen Aw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

SenCw
Frauen
u23w
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
u23w

Sen Aw
Frauen
Frauen

Sen Aw
Frauen

Frauen

Sen Aw
u23w
u23w

Sen Aw

SenBw
Frauen
Frauen
u23w

494,38
475,80
509,71
483,50
497,17
493,50
493,33
500,14
493,29
498,00
484,86
495,63

496,14

472,33
498,88
499,17
490,00
491,43
493,13
490,50
465,67
481,20
506,14
488,13

485,14

506,88
472,50
504,50

475,25
504,67
494,43
460,17
470,29
470,75
494,75
488,14
488,29
485,33
484,43
500,67
508,80
476,00
501,67
467,50
487,60
481,13
479,75
506,40

494,83

458,86
498,57
490,00
469,43
467,25
478,25
475,80
455,71

4,0
2,0
3,0
5,0
2,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
6,0

3,0

2,0
4,0
1,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
0,0
3,0
5,0
2,0

4,0

50
3,0
50

1,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
4,0
2,0

3,0

2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
2,0

N 00N O 00O N U1 000 00N N 000 P~ 00N SNO000 O 0000 NN

O 01N MO NOO OO Ol NON 0N OO N0 B ~NOONNOONOO OSSN N 0o N

513,43
522,43
496,25
520,50
506,33
506,88
504,71
496,86
501,88
497,25
508,63
498,38

497,29

507,14
494,13
494,25
502,25
502,40
497,43
498,67
516,25
505,17
481,71
497,38

499,29

475,29
511,75
475,29

508,00
473,40
485,00
515,71
507,13
500,29
486,14
490,00
489,43
493,50
491,38
477,29
466,80
499,60
475,29
507,38
486,57
492,33
492,00
464,40

475,67

516,00
468,50
476,14
498,17
497,00
485,43
486,60
510,33

6,0
50
6,0
7,0
50
6,0
2,0
50
6,0
1,0
4,0
50

4,0

50
3,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
50
6,0
3,0
4,0
6,0

3,0

4,0
50
4,0

3,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
50
7,0
1,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
50
50
3,0

1,0

1,0
50
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
4,0

15
12
15
16
12
16
13
14
15

15
16

14

10
16
14
16
12
15
12
14
11
14
16

14

15
16
15

15
11
13
13
15
11
11
15
14
10
15
13
10
10
13
16
12
14
15
10

12

13
13
14
13

15
10
13

503,27 10,0
503,00 7,0
502,53 9,0
502,00 12,0
501,75 7,0
500,19 11,0
499,46 5,0
498,50 8,0
497,87 10,0
497,67 3,0
497,53 8,0
497,00 11,0

496,71 7,0

496,70
496,50
496,36
496,13
496,00 7,0
495,13 5,0
494,58 9,0
494,57 6,0
494,27 6,0
493,93 9,0
492,75 8,0

7,0
7,0
50
8,0

492,21 7,0

492,13 9,0

492,13 8,0

490,87 9,0

490,53
490,45
490,08 6,0
490,08 7,0
489,93 10,0
489,55 8,0
489,27 3,0
489,13 6,0
488,86 9,0
488,60 6,0
488,13 7,0
488,08 10,0
487,80 6,0
487,80 4,0
487,46 7,0
487,44 7,0
487,00 9,0
485,93 8,0
485,47 9,0
485,40 5,0

4,0
50

485,25 4,0

485,23
484,69
483,07
482,69
482,13
481,60
481,20
480,92

3,0
8,0
7,0
50
3,0
4,0
7,0
6,0

532
539
542
557
536
554
565
534
525
553
541
531

530

546
565
531
534
530
536
530
564
535
557
560

552

558
552
551

524
557
527
530
537
530
520
540
530
523
530
527
543
520
548
549
530
515
515
575

510

542
538
534
538
524
521
521
571



108
109
110

111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

125

126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133

134

135

136

Schnitzker, Sandra
Bollath, Carola
Bohm, Christine

Vorwerk, Petra

Lauterbach, Christine
Schindler, Tanja
Hauschild, Helga
Hufnagl, Veronika
Wohlpart, Carina
Karassek, Monika
FaRold, Verena
Koénig, Waltraud
Baum, Birgit
Bodhm, Jacqueline
Schramm, Anja
Hess, Monika

Eichelsdorfer, Nina

Schneider, lise

Mdller, Natalie

Oppelt, Brigitte
Schmelzer, Angelika
Stacher-Kesch, Anja
Etterichretz, Marga
Baderschneider-Eichner,
Anja

Gartner, Vanessa
Mdller, Nicole

Roth, Birgit
Reiers, Birgit

Riedel, Angelika

TSV Lahm
Schitzengilde Bayreuth
Eremitenhof Bayreuth

SpG BW
Kulmbach-Fdélschnitz

Lohengrin Kulmbach
Lohengrin Kulmbach
DSKC Neustadt
TSG 2005 Bamberg
SpVgg Trunstadt
Lohengrin Kulmbach
Schitzengilde Bayreuth
SKK Kdéttmannsdorf
SpVgg Trunstadt
TSV Lahm

TSV Bertelsdorf

SV Memmelsdorf

SpG MTV Bbg/SKK
Baunach

SpG BW
Kulmbach-Fdélschnitz

TSV Lahm

SG 1306 Bamberg

1. SKK Bischberg
TSV Bertelsdorf
|.d.Gasse Bad Rodach
SpG BW
Kulmbach-Félschnitz
DSKC Neustadt

SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
SpG BW
Kulmbach-Félschnitz
SpG BW
Kulmbach-Félschnitz

SpG BW
Kulmbach-Fdélschnitz

Frauen
Sen Aw
Sen Aw

Frauen

Sen Aw
Frauen
SenBw
SenBw
Frauen
Sen Aw
Sen Aw
Sen Aw
Sen Aw
u23w
Sen Aw
Sen Aw

Frauen

Sen B w

Frauen
Sen Aw
SenBw
Sen Aw
SenBw

Frauen

uU23 w
Frauen

Sen Aw

Sen Aw

Sen B w
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473,17
456,17
472,60

484,13

491,00
495,00
461,71
472,86
480,71
487,29
458,50
454,88
479,20
466,50
469,88
462,13

461,75

474,00

475,63
450,00
464,14
468,25
464,40

487,80

459,25
486,33

465,75

456,86

448,60

0,0
2,0
1,0

1,0

2,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
4,5
2,0

2,0

0,0

1,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
2,0

1,0

1,0
0,0

0,0

1,0

0,0
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488,33
516,75
486,67

467,33

466,00
467,25
491,75
481,71
468,20
446,33
484,00
491,50
468,00
479,33
471,63
474,63

471,00

459,00

454,38
478,00
463,00
458,60
459,38

433,80

459,50
437,20

428,20

421,50

427,33

4,0
3,0
3,0

2,0

20
0,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
4,0
50
3,0
3,0
50

3,0

3,0

3,0
3,0
0,0
1,0
2,0

0,0

1,0
1,0

1,0

2,0

2,0

12
10
11

11

13
14
15
14
12
10
10
16
11
14
16
16

16

16
16
13

13
10
10

11

11

480,75
480,40
480,27

479,55

479,46
479,14
477,73
477,29
475,50
475,00
473,80
473,19
473,09
472,00
470,75
468,38

466,89

466,50

465,00
464,00
463,62
462,89
461,31

460,80

459,40
455,63

444,89

444,00

437,00

4,0
50
4,0

3,0

4,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
7,0
50
7,5
7,0

5,0

3,0

4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
4,0

1,0

2,0
1,0

1,0

3,0

2,0

524
570
535

509

519
525
513
502
522
534
518
516
505
509
529
516

515

522

527
493
504
501
500

526

488
529

497

493

497



